For the attention of:
Datalogic Automation partners
Malmö, November 2007
Subject: DS4800 Product Announcement
We have the pleasure to announce the availability of the new compact laser scanner,
named DS4800, extending the current offer for the manufacturing market.
DS4800 is an industrial laser scanner, combining flexibility and compactness to satisfy the
main application needs of the manufacturing plants.

Mode Programming commands already available for the 6000/8000 families.
USS-MKT-010/07   9 of 11
Order Information and availability
Starting from now the order processing department will accept your orders, with first
delivery date from February 1st, 2008.
Models
Order No. Description Ready for sale
931061318 DS4800-1000 ADJ FOCUS, LINEAR Now
931061321 DS4800-1100 ADJ FOCUS, OM Available Q2/2008
931061322 DS4800-1005 ADJ FOCUS, LINEAR, HEATER Available Q2/2008
931061325 DS4800-1105 ADJ FOCUS, OM, HEATER Available Q2/2008
Accessories
Order No. Description Ready for sale
93ACC1837 BK-4000 L-SHAPE BRACKET (5 PCS) Now
93ACC1838 BK-4001 U-SHAPE BRACKET (5 PCS) Now
93ACC1785 GFC-40 90 DEGREES MIRROR DS4800 Available Q2/2008
Connection Boxes
Order No. Description Note
93A301067 CBX100 CONNECTION BOX COMPACT
93A301069 CBX100LT CONN. BOX COMPACT LOW TEMP.
93A301068 CBX500 CONNECTION BOX MODULAR
93ACC1808 BM100 BACKUP MODULE
93ACC1809 BM150 DISPLAY MODULE
93ACC1810 BM300 PROFIBUS MODULE
93ACC1811 BM310 PROFIBUS IP65 MODULE
93ACC1812 BM500 ETHERNET MODULE
93ACC1813 BM510 ETHERNET IP65 MODULE
93ACC1840 BM520 ETHERNET IP54 MODULE
93ACC1814 BM400 DEVICENET IP65 MODULE
93ACC1821 BA100 DIN RAIL ADAPTERS
93ACC1822 BA200 BOSCH ADAPTERS
Dedicated announcement will
be sent in next few days
including product availability
USS-MKT-010/07   10 of 11